DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

Freitag, 20.08.2021

1 040131004
1 040131001
1 040131003
Samstag, 21.08.2021
1 040131002
Freitag, 27.08.2021
2 040131006
2 040131010
2 040131008
2 040131009
Freitag, 03.09.2021
3 040131011
3 040131014
3 040131013
Samstag, 04.09.2021
3 040131012
Freitag, 10.09.2021
4 040131018
4 040131020
4 040131016
Samstag, 11.09.2021
4 040131017
Freitag, 17.09.2021
5 040131022
5 040131024
5 040131021
5 040131023
Freitag, 24.09.2021
6 040131030
6 040131028
6 040131029
Samstag, 25.09.2021
6 040131027
Freitag, 22.10.2021
7 040131031
7 040131032
7 040131033
Sonntag, 24.10.2021
7 040131034

24.07.2021

1 2122

: Schleswig-Holsteinischer FuRballverband

: 012 Altherren
. 054 Kreisklasse A

: 034 Kreis Schleswig-Flensburg

12

Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung

TSV GrofBsolt-Freienwill
SV Janneby 90
TV Grundhof

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
TSV Nord Harrislee

SV Adelby

SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
TSV GrofBsolt-Freienwill
TV Grundhof

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz

FC Tarp Oeversee
TSV Nord Harrislee
SV Janneby 90

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz

FC Tarp Oeversee

TSV Grof3solt-Freienwill
SV Adelby

TV Grundhof

TSV Nord Harrislee
TV Grundhof
SV Adelby

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz
TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
FC Tarp Oeversee

TSV Nord Harrislee

TSV GroBsolt-Freienwill

@ DFBnet
~

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft
Assistent 1

FC Tarp Oeversee
TSV Nord Harrislee
SV Adelby

SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.

SV Janneby 90

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz
TSV GrofRsolt-Freienwill

TV Grundhof

FC Tarp Oeversee
SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.
TSV Nord Harrislee

SV Janneby 90

SV Adelby
TSV GroBsolt-Freienwill
TV Grundhof

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2

SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.

SV Janneby 90

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz

FC Tarp Oeversee

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.
TSV GrofBsolt-Freienwill
SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.
SV Janneby 90

SV Adelby

TV Grundhof

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2

19:00
19:30
19:30

12:15

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:30

19:00
19:00
19:30

12:15

19:00
19:15
19:30

12:15

19:00
19:00
19:30
19:30

19:15

19:30

19:30

12:15

19:00

19:00

19:15

10:30
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: 001 Alt-Herren Kreisklasse
1 040131

: Spiele geplant

: Norbert Liebenow

1 04604 - 1202

: liebenow@hotmail.de

Spielstitte

B-Platz Grof3solt
A-Platz Kleinjorl
C-Platz Streichmihle

Sportplatz Comenius Schule

A-Platz Satrup
B-Platz Harrislee
B-Platz Adelby
Kleinfeld Bojum

A-Platz Satrup
B-Platz GroR3solt
C-Platz Streichmihle

Sportplatz Comenius Schule

Tarp - Nebenplatz
B-Platz Harrislee

A-Platz Kleinjorl

Sportplatz Comenius Schule

Tarp - Nebenplatz
B-Platz GroRsolt
B-Platz Adelby
C-Platz Streichmihle

B-Platz Harrislee
C-Platz Streichmuhle
B-Platz Adelby

Sportplatz Comenius Schule
A-Platz Satrup
Tarp - Nebenplatz

B-Platz Harrislee

B-Platz GroRsolt

12:21



DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

Freitag, 29.10.2021

8 040131040
8 040131036
Samstag, 30.10.2021
8 040131037
Sonntag, 31.10.2021
8 040131039
Freitag, 05.11.2021
9 040131041
9 040131042
9 040131044
Samstag, 06.11.2021
9 040131043

Freitag, 12.11.2021
10 040131049
10 040131046
10 040131047
10 040131048
Freitag, 01.04.2022
11 040131051
11 040131054
Samstag, 02.04.2022
11 040131055
Sonntag, 03.04.2022
11 040131053
Freitag, 08.04.2022
12 040131056
12 040131058
12 040131057
12 040131059
Freitag, 22.04.2022
13 040131062
13 040131065
13 040131061
13 040131063
Freitag, 29.04.2022
14 040131066
14 040131067
14 040131069
Samstag, 30.04.2022

24.07.2021

1 2122

: Schleswig-Holsteinischer FuRballverband

: 012 Altherren
. 054 Kreisklasse A

: 034 Kreis Schleswig-Flensburg

12

Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung

TSV Nord Harrislee
SV Janneby 90

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz

TSV GroBsolt-Freienwill

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
FC Tarp Oeversee
SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz

FC Tarp Oeversee
TSV Nord Harrislee
SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.
SV Adelby

SV Janneby 90
TV Grundhof

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz

TSV GroBsolt-Freienwill

FC Tarp Oeversee
TSV Nord Harrislee
SV Janneby 90

SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
TSV Grof3solt-Freienwill
TV Grundhof

SV Adelby

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.
SV Janneby 90

@ DFBnet
~

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft
Assistent 1

SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.
SV Adelby

FC Tarp Oeversee

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2

TSV Nord Harrislee
TV Grundhof
SV Janneby 90

SV Adelby

TSV GrofRsolt-Freienwill

SV Janneby 90

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz
TV Grundhof

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.

TSV Nord Harrislee

SV Adelby

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2

TV Grundhof

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz
TSV GrofRsolt-Freienwill

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz
TSV Nord Harrislee

SV Janneby 90

FC Tarp Oeversee

SV Adelby
FC Tarp Oeversee

TSV GroRsolt-Freienwill

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2

19:15
19:30

12:15

10:30

19:00
19:00
19:30

12:15

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

12:15

10:30

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:30

19:00
19:00
19:30
19:30

19:00
19:30
19:30
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: 001 Alt-Herren Kreisklasse
1 040131

: Spiele geplant

: Norbert Liebenow

1 04604 - 1202

: liebenow@hotmail.de

Spielstitte

B-Platz Harrislee

B-Platz Kleinjorl

Sportplatz Comenius Schule

B-Platz GroRsolt

A-Platz Satrup
Tarp - Nebenplatz

Kleinfeld Bojum

Sportplatz Comenius Schule

Tarp - Nebenplatz
B-Platz Harrislee
Kleinfeld Bojum

B-Platz Adelby

B-Platz Kleinjorl
C-Platz Streichmiihle

Sportplatz Comenius Schule

B-Platz GroRsolt

Tarp - Nebenplatz
B-Platz Harrislee
B-Platz Kleinjorl

Kleinfeld Bojum

A-Platz Satrup
B-Platz GroRsolt
C-Platz Streichmihle
B-Platz Adelby

A-Platz Satrup

Kleinfeld Bojum

B-Platz Kleinjorl

12:21



DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

14 040131068
Freitag, 06.05.2022
15 040131072
15 040131073
15 040131075
15 040131074
Freitag, 13.05.2022
16 040131076
16 040131077
16 040131078
16 040131079
Freitag, 20.05.2022
17 040131082
17 040131084
17 040131081
17 040131085
Freitag, 27.05.2022
18 040131086
18 040131087
18 040131088
18 040131089

1 2122

: Schleswig-Holsteinischer FuRballverband

: 012 Altherren
. 054 Kreisklasse A

: 034 Kreis Schleswig-Flensburg

12
Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung
Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz

TSV GrofRsolt-Freienwill
TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
FC Tarp Oeversee

SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.

SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.
SV Janneby 90

SV Adelby

TV Grundhof

FC Tarp Oeversee

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
SV Adelby

SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.

TSV Nord Harrislee
TV Grundhof

SV Adelby

SV Janneby 90

* - Ergebnis ist anerkannt

** - Anstosszeit steht noch nicht fest, oder ist noch nicht bekannt

24.07.2021

@ DFBnet
~

—_—

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft

Assistent 1

TV Grundhof

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz
TV Grundhof

TSV Nord Harrislee

SV Adelby

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2
FC Tarp Oeversee

TSV Nord Harrislee
TSV Grof3solt-Freienwill

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz
TSV Grof3solt-Freienwill

SV Janneby 90

TSV Nord Harrislee

TSV Nordmark Satrup 2

FC Tarp Oeversee

Roter Stern Flensburg OldBoyz
SG Rundh.-E/Ostseek.

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2
12:15

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:00
19:00
19:30
19:30

18:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

U - Urteil

V - Verwaltungsentscheid

S - Spielinstanz
T - Testspiel
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: 001 Alt-Herren Kreisklasse
1 040131

: Spiele geplant

: Norbert Liebenow

1 04604 - 1202

: liebenow@hotmail.de

Spielstitte

Sportplatz Comenius Schule

B-Platz GroRsolt
A-Platz Satrup
Tarp - Nebenplatz
Kleinfeld Bojum

Kleinfeld Bojum
B-Platz Kleinjorl
B-Platz Adelby
C-Platz Streichmuhle

Tarp - Nebenplatz
A-Platz Satrup
B-Platz Adelby

Kleinfeld Bojum

B-Platz Harrislee
C-Platz Streichmuhle
B-Platz Adelby
B-Platz Kleinjorl

12:21



